Harrisburg Invitational
Monday, April 11, 2022
Spring Creek Country Club

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-5th
T-5th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
T-14th
T-14th
T-16th
T-16th
T-16th
T-16th
T-20th
T-20th
T-22nd
T-22nd
T-24th
T-24th
T-26th
T-26th
T-26th
T-26th
T-30th
T-30th
T-30th
T-33rd
T-33rd
T-33rd
36th
T-37th

Varsity Individual Results

Name

Reese Jansa
Olivia Brown
Riley Zebroski
Delilah Fuls
Allison Meyerink
Maddie Childs
Sara Sudenga
Claire Yunag
Brinly Sanderson
Emma Dohrer
Haley Nadeau

Mattie Weidenbach

Madilyn Brakke
Morgan Sandness

Tatum Hohenthaner

Ellie Jo Simpson
Hadley Hart

Quinn Dannenbring

Ashton Austreim
Lauren Yu
Sabrina Krajewski
Jillian Eidsness
Leah Gough
Izzabella Driscoll
Abbie Westra
Jordyn Geerdes
Meg Christoffels
Gracie Brockberg
Morgan Jones
Haley Merrow
Miyah Foerster
Kyley Wirebaugh
Jayli Reints

Mya Johnson
Paige Mahlke
Andrea Mosteller
Laura Widstrom

School

Harrisburg
Aberdeen Central
Watertown
Brookings
Mitchell

Mitchell

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Harrisburg
Aberdeen Central
Pierre

Harrisburg

Pierre

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton

Pierre

Pierre

Mitchell
Brookings

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Yankton

Yankton
Aberdeen Central
Harrisburg

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Watertown

Sioux Falls Washington
Yankton
Aberdeen Central
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Brookings
Aberdeen Central
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Brookings

Pierre

Mitchell

Out
35
36
38
42
39
38
38
40
36
35
43
43
39
43
41
40
45
48
41
47
45
42
45
45
48
42
46
41
43
46
47
46
47
51
44
52
46

37
39
39
38
42
43
43
41
46
48
41
42
48
45
47
49
44
41
48
43
45
49
46
47
44
51
47
52
50
48
47
48
48
44
51
44
53

Total
72
75
77
80
81
81
81
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
88
89
89
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
96
99



T-37th
T-37th
40th
41st
T-42nd
T-42nd
T-44th
T-44th
T-44th
T-44th
T-44th
49th
50th
T-51st
T-51st
53rd
54th
55th
T-56th
T-56th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th

Ava Eliason
Jayla Murphy
Camille Scott
Sam Anderson
Shelby Pearson
Ariahua Wells
Rylie Redlin
Taylor O'Neil
Ashlyn Josephson
Sophia Klein
Elsie Larson
Chloe Vikander
Madison Ryken
Izzy Kaare
Jaden Devine
Maya Theeler
Aryn Roerig
Faith Skelton
Elizabeth Butcher
Sadie Hunter
Abigail Lundin
Mattie Loofe
Claire Johnson
Rylee Karst
Afton Reis
Addison Kaltved
Ava Brown

Mitchell

Sioux Falls Jefferson
Sioux Falls Lincoln
Watertown
Watertown

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Watertown

Brookings

Sioux Falls Jefferson
Sioux Falls Jefferson
Yankton

Aberdeen Central
Yankton

Sioux Falls Washington
Brookings

Sioux Falls Washington
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls Jefferson
Sioux Falls Washington
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls Washington
Sioux Falls Washington
Harrisburg

Sioux Falls Jefferson
Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls Jefferson

Varsity Team Results

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Team

Harrisburg
Aberdeen Central
Mitchell

Pierre

Sioux Falls Lincoln
Brookings

Yankton

Watertown

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
Sioux Falls Jefferson
Sioux Falls Washington

46
50
52
49
54
50
51
50
51
53
43
55
47
54
55
52
50
50
52
62
54
57
64
69
72
64
73

Total
331
342
346
349
351
358
362
375
402
420
425

53
49
48
53
49
53
53
54
53
51
61
50
59
53
52
56
60
63
65
55
64
65
64
60
61
71
70

99
99
100
102
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
105
106
107
107
108
110
113
117
117
118
122
128
129
133
135
143






